
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date 2', O'r.l*t Prepared by ("Art..4 Serial no.

Supplier name I q-a, p; LLTF '_ -!-1 HO inward no. Iouol,
Firnr,'Co mpany ft ttn LV Projcrt

A1 i- HO rcccivld datc

Lblo>1-t PO,AiVO NO

Bill dateBill no

PO.A O date

Sl no Bill amount

Scan ID

Original attached

I %,F I L5Ls?1\ (to.+.,.,,,- trYes tr No

oYes o No

3 oYes o No

DYes tr No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges): [q c.7o'--,n
Proofofdetivery by way of: o DCVbill report o RMC pour repoa o Solid btock report o lostallation reporto Steel

MRN
nos. LITbL a

Proof ofdelivcry
matches MRN

o-Yrs- D No

Amount B -Other Crcdits : Transporlation charges

Amount D ([FA+B{) - Amount ro be credited to thc aupplier: lToa'- ---
Amount E PO / WO value: l\ ory. -" 'ArnounlF-Differencc(A E):

Quantity received as per PO,{tr/O

Clos€ PO / wO

Excess received o Shon received tr Part rcceived

o Jes n No - wait for balance material tr Other

p YElo

Pafnenl - due date o 24
Remarks: HV

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase
Manaqer

MD Accountanl Accounts
Manager

Name -=ezlf
Sign

lL ED6vPP R
I)atq

AT
RLAesKN

Approval limit Upto 20k

Notes: l. In case amount to b€ credi
2. This set should only have 5 1.e.,

l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

does trot match, accounta[ls to prepar€ JV for debit or credit.
advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition, 3. Do not atbch additional documents like weighmenl slips, RMC barch rsports. duplicate
documents, Eway bills. test reports, etc. 4. lD Amount A. exclude transpo , Hamali charges, elc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchax officer/purchase manager

1):11

4.

Amount C Other Debits :

+

EEB2023



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#54-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 Secuderabad - 5

Email: purchase(4|nodigop€rties.com

ovoi ";;,r{iil ltr ii,. _ *

Supplier /Customer/ Tmnsporter - Copy PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 lofl

Customer Details lnvoice No. 2It894

Modi Rcaliry Mallapur Lt.P

Sy No, 19. Mallapur, Hyderabad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge,500076

(ISTIN 36AAEFM I459RIZP PAN AAEFMI4S9R

Description of Goods HSN/SAC at)

t4

InYoice Date 20-02-2023

PO No.

PO Date. t6-02-2023

Req lD

Loc Req No )flto(s

GroesRate TaxTo Tar Amt

396.00

396.00

l8 277 .20

168.8,1

126.00

36.00

tt

ICST

Rupees : SevertLeen Thousard Sixty Nile and Paise Sixl,y Sevel Oqlv

r
!

)
v]

for Summit Seles

972t I

84331

Re4 Date 14-02-2023

I 853650202000 - ElSW-Etectricd - MCB-- - l0 amps - Nos 20 l r0.0d 22oo.oo llJ

419900 - ELsW-Electrical - MCB- - 16 amps - Nos 20 l ro.oq 2,2oo.oo

3 437500 . ElsW.Electrical . MCB.. . 06 amps . Noc 853660 llo.E 1,540.00

{ 437400 - ElSW-Electrical - Isolater4 Pole- - 40 853650 2 46e.0d l8

542600 - ELSW-Elect ical - Switch Blank 4,25 t.00653890 t(l0 l.i i irl

3 I 2900 - ELsw-Electrical - Telephorc Socket

700.00 llt

468000 - ElcD-Electrical - lnsulation tapes- - 20nos 85469090 20 l0 200.00 llt

I

CGST SCST Total Ta\ablc Amount 14.465.82 2.603.84

1,301.92 1,301.92 Total Inroice Amount t7 .069 67

Subj€ct to Hydembad Jurisdiction

D

L

l

m6sol
--]-

r8 
|

938.00

t
6l 853650 6 i 51.e1 3u.82 18 I 56.12 j

l_-|_-
T

t1 l

l0

L

L l
l2

Ir1

l5 trtrl

t



Purchase Order
P:seG) I ot 2 16 02 2023 2:07:19 PU

From Company : ilodl Reality lrlatlapur LLP
5-4-18713&j, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

OE.W2 .23 3: l! r 07

Supplier Dctails

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lB7/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTI 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633555 t 9618244433

l

Doc No 972L7

Doc Date t6-02-2023

Quote No Nil

Quote Date t4-02-2023

208965

SupplyType supply

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prlbhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follotving Items

Item Name

419900 - ELsw-Electrical - MCB-- - 16 amps - Nos

437500 - Elsw-Electrical - MCB-- - 06 amps - Nos

437400 - Elsw-Electrical - Isolater-4 Pole- - 40 amps -
Nos

542600 - ELSW-Electrical - Switch Blank Plate--Wipro NW
---Nos

312900 - ELsw-Electrical - Telephone Socket --Wipro NW -
- Nos

556700 - ELcD-Electrical - Round covers -PVC- - 75mm -
Nos

750700 - ELcD-Electrical - Round covers -PVC- - 150mm -
Nos

468000 - ElcD-Electrical - Insulation tapes-- - 20nos -
Boxes

Rate Amount

0.00 18.00 2,596.00

18.00 1,106.84

2

5

6

0020

20.00

14.00

2.00

00300

6.00

100.00

110.00

3

0.00

0.00

218.00

18.00

18.00

0081

18.00

6.0 0,59

1,817.20

1610

367.9 5

00826

00

00

0

0 514.t7

51.97

7.00

85,00

10.00

0.00

00

00

8

1B

1

7 00

00

0

0B

9

00

00

25

20

2,507.50

0.00

QtY Dis96

Total Order Value , . . 17,069 .67
Rupees : Seventeen Thousand Sixty Nine and Paise Sixty Seven Only

Tams4llcodifions_i_

Sgecincdbn / As per debls {iven h the quotalioo.

Peynurt fennr Wlhin 30 days of delivery.

Tar GST induded in above price.

Oelivery D& w.dirl 3 drF

D.riYa.y f.€don Gulmohar Residency

Survey No 'l 9, Maiapqr, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Raf,Vray Over &idge

Phon€. Contact Security _, 8309938133

Psslity For D.lry Nil

lat tt d, *f r,apot LIP A((lpted ti€ .boyr Ten6 ,od CondtQons

Authoris€d Slgnetory

-l
\

Name :
*)(x"

Far Surnmi s.lcs LLP

O.te i JJ_

ul!{iluiltil]uflt

1

+

l

110.00

110.00

i
469.00.

f ""7lzoz@

r4

236.00



Purchase Order
PaqeG) 2 of 2

Traasportaton

Warranty

Advance Pakl

Otler Tems

Cqrpletiq! Dde
U€a.lrrmcd
S€curity

Remarks

t6-02-202) 2:07:19 PM

TrarEpod cost st|all be bo.ne by us.

NI

Nil

For tHl eo.frly ,tDDe, LLP

Authorjsed Slgmtory

Ac(epted the above Teffie And Cofldtttons

Fot Suman $lEs LLP

O.iginat I Otfi<e Cow I Pur(h.se Div.Copy

We reserye the rigt to reject items not conforming to quality and specifcatioG.Aove order for DBloct iat no.,+07 & 507
lfiemal $.vltch boards ftdng work purpose
Nit

t(l
Nil

Original invoice + Copy of proof ot delivery'B required lo proces€ invoice tor payment. DO NOT send original invoice to
site. Odghal invoice must be ser{ to HO offce or purchase site offce. Proof ol delivery/Dc can be sent by email.

,J
{//'

Dzte I JJ:
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

S
=51-tt71 & 1-tJ

- 50000J,(.
\) I of I 20-02-2021

24696C!i.c I f'E{..l.'CoF

DariL
\lodt R.6ll!'

5! \o 19. tIjlolr lbi6tb.4 N'sd io NFC R'ilw&-' Oltt 8ridgp,500075

GSTIN : 36lr,Erul'l59Rla

Dtscripnoa of@s

I 202000 - ELSII'-E,.cuic.l - \(cB- - lo arnps - Nos

: {19900 - EII\l'-Eccsi(al - YCB- - 16 !E!6 - n*6

; t:7500 - El5w-EL(fi6l - r{cB- - 06rS-NG

.t .r,: i.roo - AJ*'-EoBi.d - Isol4nj Pole - 49 osP5 - i'itr

- ELS\'-El€.fk l - S$ittl Blol PhlFWiP,o NW. - - Noc
i 542600

DC Datc

PO No.

PO l>lc.

R!4lD

Roq Darc

Loc Re,1

2G'02-2021

97211

8433

208965

HSN/SAC

853650

853650

853650

853650

853890

853650

Qt)'
20,
20

l4

2

6

6 3l:9OO - EISIV-E€cEizI

: 5567fi - ELCDElctttul -

- Tel@hoo. S.dd

Rorod cor'e's

-Wipto l'rw - '
+VC--ZSr.'N*

- No6
391?4000 r00

2539174000
Round cotas -PVC- - l50oo - Nos8 750700 - ELCDEkcEiEl - 85469090 20

s J5s000 - ELCLEto.rrtul - r*--?Gns-Bo\csIrL5ulation

l0

t2

t7

l9

10

2l

22

:i

25

26

27

29

3o

INWARD
I,llOOI REATTY MALLAPUR LLP

wa,o No -litl?] r .?q.l2l'

MRN,rcll-1.L(J 0r

o,Db

v

,ffi rrr

Sub;cct !o Hlda-ab.d Juddicrior

. 
"r^e,vpl 8t... Srgn....
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